
Questions about your bill? Want to pay your bill at a time that’s convenient for you?
Try our online services at www.cpsenergy.com Comments? Talk to us at feedback@cpsenergy.com

Statement of Account Billing Date:
Customer Number:

www.cpsenergy.comPay Online
Pay-By-Phone
Customer Service

"Se Habla Español"
(210) 353-4357
(210) 353-2222
1-877-257-1172

$4,362.07After Aug 13, 2021 Pay
$4,303.96

07/28/21

On or Before Aug 13, 2021 Pay
Balance Due

Gas or Electric Trouble
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DETACH HEREDETACH HERE PLEASE PRESENT BOTH PORTIONS IF PAYING IN PERSON

CPS Energy CUSTOMER NUMBER
Customer Service
Help your neighbors in need of utility assistance.

Enclosed donation for
REAP, Inc.

$
Total Amount

Enclosed $Check here if your address or phone number has
Make changes on the reverse side.changed.
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SAN ANTONIO TX 78289-0001
PO BOX 2678
CPS ENERGY

1 5 000000000000 0000000436207 0000000430396 01 9 0

(210) 353-2222 Balance Due

$4,362.07After Aug 13, 2021 Pay
$4,303.96On or Before Aug 13, 2021 Pay

YOUR ELECTRICITY USE (kWh)

YOUR NATURAL GAS USE (ccf)

ACCOUNT COMPARISON SUMMARY
Last YearPrevious

Month
Current
MonthE

L
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Days on Bill
kWh Used
Avg. kWh/Day
Cost per Day
Days on Bill
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ccf Used
Avg. ccf/Day
Cost per Day $12.25

22.2
688
31

$16.93
26.3
762
29

$13.14
18.7
580
31

$164.55
1,699.4
52,680

31

$123.85
1,270.3
36,840

29

$122.98
1,296.8
40,200

31

BILLING SUMMARY
(see reverse for detail)

$4,164.18Previous Bill 06/25/2021
-$4,164.18Payments/Adjustments Thank You

$0.00Balance

$3,812.27Current Electricity Charge
$407.29Current Natural Gas Charge

$4,219.56Total Current Energy Charge

$84.40State & Local Sales Taxes

$4,303.96Total Account Balance

Thank you for being our customer. Conservation helps 
keep energy reliable and affordable. We have temporarily 
suspended energy disconnects. If you are not able to make 
your payment, please call Customer Service to discuss 
payment arrangements and assistance programs. Visit 
cpsenergy.com
Gracias por ser nuestro cliente. La conservación ayuda a 
mantener la energía confiable y asequible. Las 
desconexiones estan suspendidas temporalmente. Si no 
puede hacer un pago por favor llame al Servicio al cliente 
para hablar con nosotros sobre arreglos de pago y 
programas de asistencia. Visite cpsenergy.com
***********************************************************



CPS Energy Customer Service
Gas or Electric Trouble

PN:Customer Number:

My New Mailing Address / Phone Number

"Se Habla Español"
21002593147

(210) 353-4357

RB_regubill210727at221121.txt                     

(210) 353-2222

PO Box 2678, San Antonio, Texas 78289-0001

$4,164.18Previous Bill

Payments & Adjustments
-$4,164.18Payment 06/29/21
-$4,164.18Subtotal

$0.00Balance

Electric
Electric Large Use Residential

$10.50Service Availability Charge
$792.00Demand Charge 99 KW x $8.00

$1,809.00Energy Charge 40,200 kWh x $0.045
$703.90Fuel Adjustment 40,200 kWh x $0.01751
$496.87Regulatory Adj 40,200 kWh x $0.01236

$3,812.27Total Electric Bill (Taxable)

Gas
General Service

$9.55Service Availability Charge
$284.20Energy Charge 580 ccf x $0.49
$113.54Fuel Adjustment 580 ccf x $0.19576
$407.29Total Natural Gas Bill (Taxable)

Meter Read Detail (Read=R) (Estimated=E)
Previous Current ConsumptionElectric Meter

(R-07/23/2021) 1510214767 40,200
Meter Multiplier 120
Actual Demand KW99
Billing Demand KW99

Previous Current ConsumptionGas Meter
(R-07/23/2021) 2441323895 580

Meter Multiplier 1.1190

Billing Period Jun 23, 2021 - Jul 23, 2021
Your next scheduled meter read date is Aug 23, 2021 or Aug 24, 2021

* * * LOOK UP AND LIVE * * *
When trimming trees, doing yard work or cleaning your pool, be 
aware of overhead power lines. People are injured every year 
while doing everyday tasks, because their tools come in contact 
with electricity. For more safety information, call (210) 353-2970 
or visit cpsenergy.com.
***********************************************************




